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Culligan® Hi-Flo® 50 Series Industrial Dealkalizer Systems

more

Reduced Alkalinity for High-Volume Applications.

The Culligan® Hi-Flo® 50 dealkalizer reduces alkalinity in water used for commercial and industrial applications. The

Hi-Flo® 50 dealkalizer is a posttreatment option for your Culligan® water softening system that further reduces

contaminants (Contaminants may not necessarily be in your water.) in the water that affect the performance and

efficiency of water using equipment. The scalable configuration helps meet your growing needs for high-quality
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Item # Item Name
Resin

Quantity

Pipe

Size
Continuous Flow Rate

Resin

Tank

Size

CA-483

Culligan® Hi-Flo® 50 Series 35

Cubic Feet (ft³) Resin Quantity

Industrial Dealkalizer System

35 ft³

991 L

3 in

76.2

mm

60 gpm at 4 psi drop

(227.1 L/min at 27.6 kPa

drop)

48 x 60

in

1,219 x

1,524 mm
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CA-543

Culligan® Hi-Flo® 50 Series 44

Cubic Feet (ft³) Resin Quantity

Industrial Dealkalizer System

44 ft³

1,246 L

3 in

76.2

mm

80 gpm at 5 psi drop

(302.8 L/min at 34.5

kPa drop)

54 x 60

in

1,372 x

1,524 mm

CA-604

Culligan® Hi-Flo® 50 Series 54

Cubic Feet (ft³) Resin Quantity

Industrial Dealkalizer System

54 ft³

1,529 L

4 in

101.6

mm

100 gpm at 6 psi drop

(378.5 L/min at 41.4 kPa

drop)

60 x 60

in

1,524 x

1,524 mm
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